ELECTRONICS
•  120 through 277VAC input at 50/60Hz with Intelligent 2 wire input connection
•  AC lockout and Low Voltage disconnect
•  Battery re-charge within 24 hours
•  Optional Self-Test/Self-Diagnostic circuitry
•  Optional Heater Circuitry
• Optional remote capacity to run matching remote heads
FEATURES

Class 2 Div. 1, Listed to UL Standard 924 and 844 (Hazardous Location)
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 Only available on DYN with 12 watt capacity
2 DYN6 only available in the following configurations-DYN6, DYN6I, DYN6-4X, DYN6I-4X, DYN6I-4X-HTR, DYN6I-4X-FP,
  DYN6I-4X-HTR-FP
3 DYN12 only available in the following configurations-DYN12, DYN12I, DYN12-4X, DYN12-4X-FP, DYN12I-4X,
  DYN12I-4X-HTR, DYN12I-4X-FP, DYN12I-4X-HTR-FP, DYN12-06L, DYN12I-06L, DYN12-4X-06L, DYN12-4X-FP-06L,
  DYN12I-4X-06L, DYN12I-4X-HTR-06L, DYN12I-4X-FP-06L, DYN12I-4X-HTR-FP-06L
4 FP option must be ordered with 4X option. Example: DYN6I-4X-FP
5 HTR option only available with Spectron
6 C1D2 Option only available with DYN6I-C1D2, DYN12I-C1D2, and DYN12I-C1D2-06L
7 C2D1 Option only available with DYN6I-C2D1, DYN12I-C2D1, and DYN12I-C2D1-06L, which includes shield
DYN
MODEL APPLICATION
Blank Wet Location
4X NEMA 4X/IP66